Category Results

August .
g By Time
8/18/2018
Cattle Baron
Shooters
Finish Alias Cat
1 Marana Chew Chew CB
2 High Rock Drifter CB
3 Dirty Bob CB
Cowboy
Shooters
Finish Alias Cat
1 Gutshot Gary C
Cowgirl
Shooters
Finish Alias Cat
1 Moonshine Agnes C
2 Lady Justice C
Duelist
Shooters
Finish Alias Cat
1 Wiley Yankee D
2 Innocent until proven D
3 Lobo Too Slow D
Elder Statesmen
Shooters
Finish Alias Cat
1 Gingles ES

2 Dad Verned Barmit ES

Final
Time

151.79
152.38
493.46

Final
Time

249.35

Final
Time

192.69
404.93

Final
Time

145.41
152.48
165.35

Final
Time

244.85
263.18

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

31.38
23.33
50.61

19.98
21.12
46.16

26.81
29.43
150

21.09
24.9
150

28.86
29.27
32.69

23.67
24.33
64

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Time

51.76 3494 29.12 2502 6244 46.07

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Time

31.85
62.59

34.46
150

33.52
99.46

33.3
25.07

28.61
40.57

30.95
27.24

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Time

21.77
25.14
39.45

28.78
43.52
25.01

26.97
22.76
21.57

19.09
18.89
24.56

27.76
19.28
35.82

21.04
22.89
18.94

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Time

42.44
54.45

34.8
32.67

45.35
38.95

36.45
36.98

43.87
52.69

41.94
47.44



3 Jers - Z - Jack
4 Luther Justice
5 Shade Ryder

6 Bear Mountain Doug

Frontier Cartridge

Shooters
Finish Alias
1 T A Chance
Frontier Cartridge
Duelist
Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Desert Lobo
2 Rafe Conager

Frontier Cartridge

Gunfighter
Shooters
Finish Alias
1 Gilly
2 Silverado
Gunfighter
Shooters
Finish Alias
1 Miles Houston
Hired Gun
Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Blaze Kinkaid

Ladies 49er

ES
ES
ES

Cat

FC

Cat

FCD
FCD

Cat

FCGF
FCGF

Cat

Cat

HG

283.34
301.75
328.07
346.23

58.55

32.8
53.69
50.02

Final
Time

Stage 1
Time

436.22 32.23

Final
Time

Stage 1
Time

336.26
431.51

32.8
33.03

Final
Time

Stage 1
Time

117.12
272.42

18.19
45.68

Final
Time

Stage 1
Time

12791 21.85

Final
Time

Stage 1
Time

240.78 31.46

36.52
28.81
43.65
46.46

Stage 2
Time

31.17

Stage 2
Time

26.22
26.37

Stage 2
Time

18.03
30.43

Stage 2
Time

15.82

Stage 2
Time

32.76

38.33
25.35
52.63
48.74

Stage 3
Time

150

Stage 3
Time

42.86
150

Stage 3
Time

19.02
68.5

Stage 3
Time

16.99

Stage 3
Time

32.13

39.21
26.93
62.36
59.99

Stage 4
Time

150

Stage 4
Time

150
150

Stage 4
Time

17.12
62.36

Stage 4
Time

22.64

Stage 4
Time

34.72

53.28
37.86
60.97
80.37

Stage 5
Time

36.52

Stage 5
Time

43.1
39.03

Stage 5
Time

25.01
32.39

Stage 5
Time

19.97

Stage 5
Time

38.15

57.45

150
54.77
60.65

Stage 6
Time

36.3

Stage 6
Time

41.28
33.08

Stage 6
Time

19.75
33.06

Stage 6
Time

30.64

Stage 6
Time

71.56



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Shooters Final
Finish Alias Cat Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Canelo Kate L49 269.76  48.27 4572 3724 3151 4455 6247
Ladies B-Western
Shooters Final Stage1l Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Finish Alias Cat Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
LBW 256.53 4449 33.14 40.17 57.31 4186 39.56

1 Miss Adventure

Ladies Duelist
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Shooters Final
Finish Alias Cat Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Lola Jane LD 240.15 40.84 46.25 4155 346 4271 34.2

Ladies Frontier
Cartridge Duelist

Final Stage1l Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Shooters
Cat Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

Finish Alias

1 Mist Chance LFCD 47244 3728 41.67 150 150 5242 41.07

Ladies Senior

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Stage 6

Shooters Final
Time Time Time Time

Finish Alias Cat Time Time Time

1784 1515 2178 18.38

1 Sassy Dancer LS 107.55 19.8 14.6

Ladies Wrangler
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Shooters Final
Finish Alias Cat Time Time Time Time Time Time Time
1 Echo Meadows LW 138.19 2271 21.05 2161 29.02 23.67 20.13
45.09 779 5558 150

2 Margarita Rose LW 415.69 4755 39.57

Mens 49er



Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Creed Dalton

2 James Cody
3 Triple JHS

Open

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Bionica

2 Huckleberry
3 Echo Starr

Range Boss

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Big Blue

Senior

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Bison Bert

2 Mean Dawg Loomis

Senior Duelist

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Huachuca Slim
2 Windy City Red

Silver Senior

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 Johnny Meadows
2 Pistol Bud

Cat
M49

M49
M49

Cat

oo

Cat

RB

Cat

Cat

SD
SD

Cat

SS
SS

Final
Time

152.73
266.37
326.73

Final
Time

105.33
133.26
167.56

Final
Time

348.49

Final
Time

146.58
299.43

Final
Time

173.57
196.06

Final
Time

173.58
192.66

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

2783 1821 19.65 27.71 2651 32.82
45.67 38.14 43.87 39.32 5515 44.22
37.4 372 2715 2363 51.35 150

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

17.47 1409 17.14 159 22.63 18.1
2291 1939 2149 20.32 256 23.55
68.7 1717 1778 2147 2313 1931

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

3751 3544 5576 47.76 123.66 48.36

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

2246 1848 2575 28.73 2761 23.55
49.21 834 4242 63.77 3217 28.46

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

2085 21.71 22,64 28.03 3317 38.17
43.57 25,72 25.87 24.2 34.2 42.5

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time

4788 17,74 2516 1984 2164 4132
31.69 25.62 2881 31.07 3564 39.83



3 Boone Crockett
4 Buckshot Bowman

Wrangler

Shooters
Finish Alias

1 August West

SS
SS

Cat

261.56 46.53 37.01 40.74 413 5441 4157
379.01 50.2 34.49 36.1 150 70.18 38.04

Final Stage1l Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time Time Time Time Time Time

116.78 18.13 16.47 1795 1786 21.66 24.71



